logo

NTDB id 975445 AADH38
NTDB id 1235 CJJ81176
consensus

logo

NTDB id 975445 AADH38
NTDB id 1235 CJJ81176
consensus

logo

NTDB id 975445 AADH38
NTDB id 1235 CJJ81176
consensus

logo

NTDB id 975445 AADH38
NTDB id 1235 CJJ81176
consensus

logo

NTDB id 975445 AADH38
NTDB id 1235 CJJ81176
consensus

RS13665
RS06500

RS13665
RS06500

RS13665
RS06500

RS13665
RS06500

RS13665
RS06500

WP

WP
WP

WP
WP

WP

WP
WP

011247737.
002869322.

011247737.
002869322.

011247737.
002869322.

011247737.
002869322.

011247737.
002869322.

-

RN

RN

et Lot L s sl Rl weoS Ly L CLTONE

...... I KL JJLLLSRSIINSLE TGV TRIFRD jyilpdys] MMy W RIPRL § L WG SLS CGLIMQQLTQNKF
B KWL LLLIJFUGNSLEF I GV 14D IWYLIYERNN (180 gy 'RIPRL J\''L ‘]G SLS CGLIMQQLTQNKF
| % |

kokokokokkk k| Pkk 11| rrrrnd % * * ookk DL s k1%

Rk e TRl
rrhcning: M B L) RSB A ;B

LR ) %ﬂ

UNEPLYL Esis TR

NV FVPL GLM®GS NBJITTEFRA
BV FVPL GLMGE BFVITTF)gA
I Iokok !

IR Tirl

WA D

|
VoG QS R
R G R R

! I PTRTIL 00 kklk  Dkk Lk 111 | ]

W PR PRI B AL AL Dl
[VS] | A NLIH| A
HE Sl B e e

* 1k | P11 T * *

IR

317
322

i
i

X non conserved
B similar
> 50% conserved

80

154
160

234
240

314
320



